At a Glance

Price

Range

High speed-cruise

Typical cruise

Takeoff distance at max weight
Landing distance

Crew

Passengers

Cabin

Baggage volume

Source: Bombardier

$75 million
7,300 nm
516 kt

487 kt
5,950 ft

Length: 54 ft, 7 in

Height: 6 ft, 3 in

Width (centerline): 8 ft, 2 in
Volume: 2,637 cu ft

195 cu ft

$71 million

7,900 nm

516 kt

487 kt

5,800 ft

2,810 ft

2-5

13

Length: 45ft, 7 in
Height: 6 ft, 3 in
Width (centerline): 8 ft, 2 in
Volume: 2,236 cu ft
195 cu ft




