At a Glance

	Global 7000	Global 8000
Price	\$75 million	\$71 million
Range	7,300 nm	7,900 nm
High speed-cruise	516 kt	516 kt
Typical cruise	487 kt	487 kt
Takeoff distance at max weight	5,950 ft	5,800 ft
Landing distance	2,810 ft	2,810 ft
Crew	2–5	2–5
Passengers	17	13
Cabin	Length: 54 ft, 7 in	Length: 45 ft, 7 in
	Height: 6 ft, 3 in	Height: 6 ft, 3 in
	Width (centerline): 8 ft, 2 in	Width (centerline): 8 ft, 2 in
	Volume: 2,637 cu ft	Volume: 2,236 cu ft
Baggage volume	1 95 cu ft	195 cu ft

Source: Bombardier